
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joel Calhoun Everett 208 36 M 1/2 30-39 0:48:08.9 0:48:13.8 0:00:04.9 7:46/M

2 Chip Smith Sammamish 239 37 M 2/2 30-39 0:49:10.2 0:49:14.6 0:00:04.4 7:56/M

3 Jonathan Wong Renton 246 29 M 1/2 20-29 0:50:46.3 0:50:51.5 0:00:05.2 8:11/M

4 Bill Boman Bellevue 205 56 M 1/2 50-59 0:50:59.8 1:06:22.3 0:15:22.5 8:13/M

5 Nancy Boman Bellevue 206 51 F 1/3 50-59 0:51:00.4 1:06:23.3 0:15:22.9 8:14/M

6 Janet Zimmermann Sammamish 247 49 F 1/8 40-49 0:51:19.8 0:51:25.9 0:00:06.2 8:17/M

7 Bryan Wiley Bothell 245 40 M 1/4 40-49 0:51:56.2 0:52:00.6 0:00:04.4 8:23/M

8 Christina Luedtke Meridian 221 23 F 1/8 20-29 0:52:31.3 0:52:34.6 0:00:03.3 8:28/M

9 Rachelle Avant Sammamish 249 35 F 1/12 30-39 0:52:31.7 0:52:37.8 0:00:06.2 8:28/M

10 Elizabeth Gardiner Snoqualmie 213 38 F 2/12 30-39 0:52:36.5 0:52:41.5 0:00:04.9 8:29/M

11 Brittany Bonner Seattle 207 27 F 2/8 20-29 0:53:55.9 0:53:59.3 0:00:03.4 8:42/M

12 Stephen Wagner Bellevue 244 66 M 1/2 60-69 0:55:37.8 0:55:46.2 0:00:08.4 8:58/M

13 Richard Bergdahl Bellevue 203 63 M 2/2 60-69 0:55:37.9 0:55:46.3 0:00:08.4 8:58/M

14 Rachael Humberg Mountlake Terrace 215 27 F 3/8 20-29 0:57:50.7 0:57:54.9 0:00:04.2 9:20/M

15 Sarah Riley Sammamish 229 40 F 2/8 40-49 0:57:57.5 0:58:07.2 0:00:09.8 9:21/M

16 Brian Pessolano Kent 227 43 M 2/4 40-49 0:58:04.8 0:58:13.3 0:00:08.6 9:22/M

17 Aileen Kelly Seattle 217 51 F 2/3 50-59 0:58:18.9 0:58:22.8 0:00:03.9 9:24/M

18 Kellie Standish Redmond 241 22 F 4/8 20-29 0:58:35.8 0:58:39.9 0:00:04.1 9:27/M

19 Jeff Meissner 252 42 M 3/4 40-49 0:58:37.9 0:58:37.9 9:27/M

20 Quinten Schmit Lake Stevens 232 43 M 4/4 40-49 0:59:18.4 0:59:23.9 0:00:05.4 9:34/M

21 Kelly Harper Monroe 214 39 F 3/12 30-39 0:59:21.4 0:59:33.2 0:00:11.8 9:34/M

22 Tara Crabbe Kirkland 209 36 F 4/12 30-39 0:59:33.4 0:59:49.7 0:00:16.3 9:36/M

23 Missy Stacy Sammamish 240 46 F 3/8 40-49 1:00:51.7 1:01:00.9 0:00:09.2 9:49/M

24 Andrea Cichanski 253 40 F 4/8 40-49 1:01:00.9 1:01:00.9 9:50/M

25 Rochelle Doxsee Sammamish 212 40 F 5/8 40-49 1:01:35.6 1:01:43.3 0:00:07.7 9:56/M

26 Kari Innes Issaquah 216 38 F 5/12 30-39 1:01:36.0 1:01:43.4 0:00:07.4 9:56/M

27 Kavitha Peters Sammamish 228 40 F 6/8 40-49 1:02:43.1 1:02:53.4 0:00:10.3 10:07/M

28 Kasie Mohr 254 36 F 6/12 30-39 1:04:43.3 1:04:43.3 10:26/M

29 Melissa Atkins Kenmore 248 57 F 3/3 50-59 1:04:56.8 1:05:06.7 0:00:09.9 10:28/M

30 Marbie Descatamiento Shoreline 211 27 F 5/8 20-29 1:05:27.2 1:05:31.5 0:00:04.3 10:33/M

31 Erin Norris Salem 225 22 F 6/8 20-29 1:05:36.7 1:05:40.1 0:00:03.4 10:35/M

32 Lisa Baisler Sammamish 250 43 F 7/8 40-49 1:05:57.2 1:06:07.4 0:00:10.2 10:38/M

33 Casey Crane Sammamish 210 38 F 7/12 30-39 1:06:02.0 1:06:12.6 0:00:10.7 10:39/M

34 Neil Roseman Seattle 230 56 M 2/2 50-59 1:06:37.1 1:06:45.5 0:00:08.4 10:45/M

35 Lana Novak 256 36 F 8/12 30-39 1:06:46.1 1:06:46.1 10:46/M

36 Crystal Lindquist Portland 220 34 F 9/12 30-39 1:06:59.8 1:07:06.5 0:00:06.8 10:48/M

37 Jessica Morgan 255 41 F 8/8 40-49 1:11:35.2 1:11:35.2 11:33/M

38 Namita Sheokand Redmond 233 37 F 10/12 30-39 1:16:50.7 1:16:56.8 0:00:06.2 12:24/M

39 Anthony Shumate Seattle 234 26 M 2/2 20-29 1:16:53.9 1:17:02.9 0:00:09.0 12:24/M

40 Ashwini Bhat Seattle 204 28 F 7/8 20-29 1:16:54.3 1:17:03.3 0:00:09.0 12:24/M

41 Nidhi Pathak Bellevue 251 27 F 8/8 20-29 1:18:04.0 1:18:13.6 0:00:09.6 12:35/M

42 Shannon Tait Portland 243 35 F 11/12 30-39 1:23:24.0 1:23:30.9 0:00:06.9 13:27/M

43 Stephanie McWethy Lynnwood 223 33 F 12/12 30-39 1:23:24.2 1:23:31.1 0:00:06.9 13:27/M

Accelerate the Pace

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 10, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christina Luedtke Meridian 221 23 3 0:52:31.3 0:52:34.6 0:00:03.3 8:28/M

2 Brittany Bonner Seattle 207 27 6 0:53:55.9 0:53:59.3 0:00:03.4 8:42/M

3 Rachael Humberg Mountlake Terrace 215 27 7 0:57:50.7 0:57:54.9 0:00:04.2 9:20/M

4 Kellie Standish Redmond 241 22 10 0:58:35.8 0:58:39.9 0:00:04.1 9:27/M

5 Marbie Descatamiento Shoreline 211 27 20 1:05:27.2 1:05:31.5 0:00:04.3 10:33/M

6 Erin Norris Salem 225 22 21 1:05:36.7 1:05:40.1 0:00:03.4 10:35/M

7 Ashwini Bhat Seattle 204 28 28 1:16:54.3 1:17:03.3 0:00:09.0 12:24/M

8 Nidhi Pathak Bellevue 251 27 29 1:18:04.0 1:18:13.6 0:00:09.6 12:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonathan Wong Renton 246 29 3 0:50:46.3 0:50:51.5 0:00:05.2 8:11/M

2 Anthony Shumate Seattle 234 26 12 1:16:53.9 1:17:02.9 0:00:09.0 12:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rachelle Avant Sammamish 249 35 4 0:52:31.7 0:52:37.8 0:00:06.2 8:28/M

2 Elizabeth Gardiner Snoqualmie 213 38 5 0:52:36.5 0:52:41.5 0:00:04.9 8:29/M

3 Kelly Harper Monroe 214 39 11 0:59:21.4 0:59:33.2 0:00:11.8 9:34/M

4 Tara Crabbe Kirkland 209 36 12 0:59:33.4 0:59:49.7 0:00:16.3 9:36/M

5 Kari Innes Issaquah 216 38 16 1:01:36.0 1:01:43.4 0:00:07.4 9:56/M

6 Kasie Mohr 254 36 18 1:04:43.3 1:04:43.3 10:26/M

7 Casey Crane Sammamish 210 38 23 1:06:02.0 1:06:12.6 0:00:10.7 10:39/M

8 Lana Novak 256 36 24 1:06:46.1 1:06:46.1 10:46/M

9 Crystal Lindquist Portland 220 34 25 1:06:59.8 1:07:06.5 0:00:06.8 10:48/M

10 Namita Sheokand Redmond 233 37 27 1:16:50.7 1:16:56.8 0:00:06.2 12:24/M

11 Shannon Tait Portland 243 35 30 1:23:24.0 1:23:30.9 0:00:06.9 13:27/M

12 Stephanie McWethy Lynnwood 223 33 31 1:23:24.2 1:23:31.1 0:00:06.9 13:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joel Calhoun Everett 208 36 1 0:48:08.9 0:48:13.8 0:00:04.9 7:46/M

2 Chip Smith Sammamish 239 37 2 0:49:10.2 0:49:14.6 0:00:04.4 7:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janet Zimmermann Sammamish 247 49 2 0:51:19.8 0:51:25.9 0:00:06.2 8:17/M

2 Sarah Riley Sammamish 229 40 8 0:57:57.5 0:58:07.2 0:00:09.8 9:21/M

3 Missy Stacy Sammamish 240 46 13 1:00:51.7 1:01:00.9 0:00:09.2 9:49/M

4 Andrea Cichanski 253 40 14 1:01:00.9 1:01:00.9 9:50/M

5 Rochelle Doxsee Sammamish 212 40 15 1:01:35.6 1:01:43.3 0:00:07.7 9:56/M

6 Kavitha Peters Sammamish 228 40 17 1:02:43.1 1:02:53.4 0:00:10.3 10:07/M

7 Lisa Baisler Sammamish 250 43 22 1:05:57.2 1:06:07.4 0:00:10.2 10:38/M

8 Jessica Morgan 255 41 26 1:11:35.2 1:11:35.2 11:33/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Accelerate the Pace

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 10, 2015

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for awards.  If you have a question about the timing results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for awards.  If you have a question about the timing results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bryan Wiley Bothell 245 40 5 0:51:56.2 0:52:00.6 0:00:04.4 8:23/M

2 Brian Pessolano Kent 227 43 8 0:58:04.8 0:58:13.3 0:00:08.6 9:22/M

3 Jeff Meissner 252 42 9 0:58:37.9 0:58:37.9 9:27/M

4 Quinten Schmit Lake Stevens 232 43 10 0:59:18.4 0:59:23.9 0:00:05.4 9:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Boman Bellevue 206 51 1 0:51:00.4 1:06:23.3 0:15:22.9 8:14/M

2 Aileen Kelly Seattle 217 51 9 0:58:18.9 0:58:22.8 0:00:03.9 9:24/M

3 Melissa Atkins Kenmore 248 57 19 1:04:56.8 1:05:06.7 0:00:09.9 10:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bill Boman Bellevue 205 56 4 0:50:59.8 1:06:22.3 0:15:22.5 8:13/M

2 Neil Roseman Seattle 230 56 11 1:06:37.1 1:06:45.5 0:00:08.4 10:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stephen Wagner Bellevue 244 66 6 0:55:37.8 0:55:46.2 0:00:08.4 8:58/M

2 Richard Bergdahl Bellevue 203 63 7 0:55:37.9 0:55:46.3 0:00:08.4 8:58/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Moses Man Issaquah 1592 33 F 1/18 30-39 0:19:35.0 0:19:36.2 0:00:01.2 6:19/M

2 Paul Harshman Seattle 1586 54 M 1/5 50-59 0:19:49.0 0:19:51.0 0:00:02.0 6:24/M

3 Molly Hurd Sammamish 1535 53 F 1/3 50-59 0:22:11.4 0:22:14.4 0:00:03.0 7:09/M

4 Ben Ulness Bothell 1585 40 M 1/9 40-49 0:22:35.2 0:22:36.6 0:00:01.4 7:17/M

5 Chase Martin Redmond 1547 29 M 1/5 20-29 0:23:19.0 0:23:21.1 0:00:02.1 7:31/M

6 Mira Dornay 1596 16 F 1/2 1-19 0:24:25.5 0:24:25.5 7:53/M

7 Gellert Dornay 1595 42 M 2/9 40-49 0:24:25.6 0:24:25.6 7:53/M

8 Derek Leamer Woodinville 1583 14 M 1/4 1-19 0:25:55.9 0:25:59.3 0:00:03.4 8:22/M

9 Frank Hinkley 1593 54 M 2/5 50-59 0:25:59.7 0:25:59.7 8:23/M

10 Lance Leamer Woodinville 1584 45 M 3/9 40-49 0:26:02.9 0:26:07.3 0:00:04.4 8:24/M

11 Frank Hinkley Jr 1594 16 M 2/4 1-19 0:26:10.7 0:26:10.7 8:26/M

12 Andy Xiao Redmond 1579 29 M 2/5 20-29 0:26:22.2 0:26:24.8 0:00:02.6 8:30/M

13 Kacee Cole Seattle 1519 35 F 2/18 30-39 0:28:57.0 0:29:03.3 0:00:06.3 9:20/M

14 Mostafa Mantawy 1597 31 M 1/8 30-39 0:29:42.7 0:29:42.7 9:35/M

15 Jami Au Snoqualmie 1501 39 F 3/18 30-39 0:29:46.8 0:29:52.6 0:00:05.8 9:36/M

16 Kyle Kruse Kirkland 1540 41 M 4/9 40-49 0:30:24.9 0:30:31.3 0:00:06.4 9:48/M

17 Charles Turner Seattle 1576 52 M 3/5 50-59 0:30:29.8 0:30:34.6 0:00:04.8 9:50/M

18 Denise Novosel Newcastle 1553 44 F 1/15 40-49 0:30:54.6 0:30:57.6 0:00:02.9 9:58/M

19 Tina Kettell Kirkland 1539 47 F 2/15 40-49 0:30:58.8 0:31:02.4 0:00:03.6 9:59/M

20 Amy Cali Kirkland 1512 40 F 3/15 40-49 0:31:01.8 0:31:07.7 0:00:05.8 10:00/M

21 Marianne Eshom Issaquah 1526 33 F 4/18 30-39 0:31:12.2 0:31:17.6 0:00:05.4 10:04/M

22 Liz Chighizola Issaquah 1515 33 F 5/18 30-39 0:31:23.2 0:31:28.1 0:00:04.9 10:07/M

23 Dana Swift Snoqualmie 1570 56 F 2/3 50-59 0:32:36.4 0:32:42.3 0:00:05.9 10:31/M

24 Michele Oldroyd Sammamish 1554 61 F 1/4 60-69 0:32:57.6 0:33:09.8 0:00:12.2 10:38/M

25 Jacob Hall Duvall 1531 12 M 3/4 1-19 0:33:35.2 0:33:43.7 0:00:08.4 10:50/M

26 Trail Samarco 1599 12 M 4/4 1-19 0:33:42.6 0:33:42.6 10:52/M

27 Charles Rison Issaquah 1591 39 M 2/8 30-39 0:35:03.0 0:35:20.5 0:00:17.5 11:18/M

28 Kevin McGill Seattle 1549 41 M 5/9 40-49 0:35:15.3 0:35:20.3 0:00:05.0 11:22/M

29 Rachel Baumgartner Sammamish 1508 47 F 4/15 40-49 0:36:19.2 0:36:31.1 0:00:11.9 11:43/M

30 Danielle Sullivan Seattle 1569 24 F 1/6 20-29 0:36:38.9 0:36:38.9 11:49/M

31 Scott Aungst Sammamish 1503 38 M 3/8 30-39 0:36:40.4 0:36:56.6 0:00:16.2 11:50/M

32 Emily Loney Sammamish 1544 39 F 6/18 30-39 0:36:51.0 0:36:58.6 0:00:07.7 11:53/M

33 Angela Hisaw Seattle 1587 27 F 2/6 20-29 0:37:37.9 0:37:46.6 0:00:08.7 12:08/M

34 Michon Culver Sammamish 1521 40 F 5/15 40-49 0:38:43.7 0:38:55.4 0:00:11.7 12:29/M

35 Deanna DuBreuil Issaquah 1524 44 F 6/15 40-49 0:38:44.5 0:38:55.7 0:00:11.2 12:30/M

36 Adrian Au Snoqualmie 1502 44 M 6/9 40-49 0:39:16.7 0:39:23.1 0:00:06.4 12:40/M

37 Alexandra Hunter Seattle 1534 25 F 3/6 20-29 0:39:39.7 0:39:53.3 0:00:13.6 12:47/M

38 Eric Baumgartner Sammamish 1509 49 M 7/9 40-49 0:40:00.9 0:40:13.6 0:00:12.7 12:54/M

39 Lana Balan Snohomish 1506 47 F 7/15 40-49 0:40:37.9 0:41:02.9 0:00:25.0 13:06/M

40 Gavin Balan Snohomish 1505 52 M 4/5 50-59 0:40:38.1 0:41:02.5 0:00:24.4 13:06/M

41 Maggie Balan Snohomish 1507 16 F 2/2 1-19 0:40:39.8 0:41:02.9 0:00:23.1 13:07/M

42 Suzy Matter Mill Creek 222 43 F 8/15 40-49 0:42:15.2 0:42:33.1 0:00:17.9 13:38/M

43 Kristi Langenbacher Camden 218 43 F 9/15 40-49 0:42:18.8 0:42:37.4 0:00:18.6 13:39/M

44 Jennie Johnson Sammamish 1536 36 F 7/18 30-39 0:42:38.4 0:42:46.6 0:00:08.2 13:45/M

45 Susan Devine Tucson 1523 43 F 10/15 40-49 0:42:59.5 0:43:12.9 0:00:13.4 13:52/M

46 Toni McCormick Fall City 1548 43 F 11/15 40-49 0:43:08.6 0:43:17.3 0:00:08.7 13:55/M

47 Barrett Travis Bellevue 1575 37 M 4/8 30-39 0:43:20.8 0:43:37.5 0:00:16.7 13:59/M

48 Joe Rea Everett 1561 38 M 5/8 30-39 0:43:45.4 0:44:07.8 0:00:22.4 14:07/M

49 Breanna Ayers Everett 1504 35 F 8/18 30-39 0:43:45.5 0:44:08.2 0:00:22.7 14:07/M

50 Kristina Davis Bellevue 1522 28 F 4/6 20-29 0:44:59.1 0:45:21.8 0:00:22.7 14:31/M

51 Michele Travis Bellevue 1574 37 F 9/18 30-39 0:45:01.3 0:45:22.1 0:00:20.8 14:31/M

52 Justin Johnson Sammamish 1537 37 M 6/8 30-39 0:46:08.4 0:46:17.3 0:00:08.9 14:53/M

53 David Owshalimpur Tacoma 1556 39 M 7/8 30-39 0:46:22.7 0:46:36.6 0:00:13.9 14:57/M

54 Nicole Luniewski Kirkland 1545 31 F 10/18 30-39 0:46:23.9 0:46:36.6 0:00:12.7 14:58/M

55 Evan Alston Redmond 1580 23 M 3/5 20-29 0:47:52.8 0:48:07.9 0:00:15.2 15:26/M

56 Angela Sugiyama Snoqualmie 1568 28 F 5/6 20-29 0:47:55.9 0:48:08.5 0:00:12.6 15:27/M

57 Craig Sugiyama Snoqualmie 1567 28 M 4/5 20-29 0:47:56.0 0:48:08.6 0:00:12.6 15:27/M

58 Dianne King Sammamish 1589 49 F 12/15 40-49 0:47:56.6 0:48:09.6 0:00:13.0 15:28/M

59 Bob Towne Kirkland 1572 68 M 1/1 60-69 0:49:12.6 0:49:45.0 0:00:32.4 15:52/M

60 Dawn Muldowney Sammamish 1551 41 F 13/15 40-49 0:50:13.7 0:50:41.3 0:00:27.6 16:12/M

Accelerate the Pace

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 10, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

61 Doug Muldowney Sammamish 1550 41 M 8/9 40-49 0:50:16.8 0:50:40.1 0:00:23.3 16:13/M

62 Deborah Headlee Bothell 1532 38 F 11/18 30-39 0:50:38.5 0:51:10.2 0:00:31.7 16:20/M

63 Ajay Sundaresh Redmond 242 27 M 5/5 20-29 0:51:41.6 0:52:07.6 0:00:26.0 16:40/M

64 Priya Mohanram Redmond 224 25 F 6/6 20-29 0:51:42.2 0:52:07.9 0:00:25.7 16:41/M

65 Cindy Kruse Kirkland 1541 39 F 12/18 30-39 0:51:49.9 0:52:02.2 0:00:12.4 16:43/M

66 Gienna Njie Shoreline 1552 46 F 14/15 40-49 0:53:50.2 0:54:01.9 0:00:11.7 17:22/M

67 Adrian Hall Duvall 1530 44 M 9/9 40-49 0:54:51.8 0:55:16.2 0:00:24.4 17:42/M

68 Sharla Hall Duvall 1529 44 F 15/15 40-49 0:54:56.7 0:55:18.1 0:00:21.4 17:43/M

69 Chris Sammarco 1598 55 M 5/5 50-59 0:55:20.5 0:55:20.5 17:51/M

70 Alice Rison Sammamish 1590 39 F 13/18 30-39 0:56:34.6 0:56:52.7 0:00:18.1 18:15/M

71 Cami Aksdal Kirkland 1582 39 F 14/18 30-39 0:57:47.4 0:58:34.6 0:00:47.2 18:38/M

72 Amanda Iriass Issaquah 1588 36 F 15/18 30-39 0:58:00.4 0:58:41.3 0:00:40.9 18:43/M

73 Deserie Bohl Yelm 1511 33 F 16/18 30-39 0:58:01.0 0:58:39.7 0:00:38.7 18:43/M

74 Cindy Casey Kent 1514 62 F 2/4 60-69 0:58:45.7 0:59:07.9 0:00:22.2 18:57/M

75 Theresa Rhoades Seattle 1562 57 F 3/3 50-59 0:58:46.4 0:59:07.6 0:00:21.2 18:57/M

76 Grady Leupold Bellevue 1543 39 M 8/8 30-39 0:59:47.2 1:00:06.6 0:00:19.4 19:17/M

77 Kelsy Greene Bellevue 1528 38 F 17/18 30-39 0:59:47.6 1:00:05.6 0:00:17.9 19:17/M

78 Linda Towne Kirkland 1571 68 F 3/4 60-69 1:02:59.7 1:03:32.9 0:00:33.2 20:19/M

79 Chris Williams Kirkland 1577 62 F 4/4 60-69 1:03:02.0 1:03:31.7 0:00:29.7 20:20/M

80 Sarah Arbuckle Kirkland 1581 33 F 18/18 30-39 1:03:05.7 1:03:32.3 0:00:26.6 20:21/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mira Dornay 1596 16 3 0:24:25.5 0:24:25.5 7:53/M

2 Maggie Balan Snohomish 1507 16 21 0:40:39.8 0:41:02.9 0:00:23.1 13:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Derek Leamer Woodinville 1583 14 5 0:25:55.9 0:25:59.3 0:00:03.4 8:22/M

2 Frank Hinkley Jr 1594 16 8 0:26:10.7 0:26:10.7 8:26/M

3 Jacob Hall Duvall 1531 12 13 0:33:35.2 0:33:43.7 0:00:08.4 10:50/M

4 Trail Samarco 1599 12 14 0:33:42.6 0:33:42.6 10:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Danielle Sullivan Seattle 1569 24 14 0:36:38.9 0:36:38.9 11:49/M

2 Angela Hisaw Seattle 1587 27 16 0:37:37.9 0:37:46.6 0:00:08.7 12:08/M

3 Alexandra Hunter Seattle 1534 25 19 0:39:39.7 0:39:53.3 0:00:13.6 12:47/M

4 Kristina Davis Bellevue 1522 28 28 0:44:59.1 0:45:21.8 0:00:22.7 14:31/M

5 Angela Sugiyama Snoqualmie 1568 28 31 0:47:55.9 0:48:08.5 0:00:12.6 15:27/M

6 Priya Mohanram Redmond 224 25 35 0:51:42.2 0:52:07.9 0:00:25.7 16:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chase Martin Redmond 1547 29 3 0:23:19.0 0:23:21.1 0:00:02.1 7:31/M

2 Andy Xiao Redmond 1579 29 9 0:26:22.2 0:26:24.8 0:00:02.6 8:30/M

3 Evan Alston Redmond 1580 23 25 0:47:52.8 0:48:07.9 0:00:15.2 15:26/M

4 Craig Sugiyama Snoqualmie 1567 28 26 0:47:56.0 0:48:08.6 0:00:12.6 15:27/M

5 Ajay Sundaresh Redmond 242 27 29 0:51:41.6 0:52:07.6 0:00:26.0 16:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Moses Man Issaquah 1592 33 1 0:19:35.0 0:19:36.2 0:00:01.2 6:19/M

2 Kacee Cole Seattle 1519 35 4 0:28:57.0 0:29:03.3 0:00:06.3 9:20/M

3 Jami Au Snoqualmie 1501 39 5 0:29:46.8 0:29:52.6 0:00:05.8 9:36/M

4 Marianne Eshom Issaquah 1526 33 9 0:31:12.2 0:31:17.6 0:00:05.4 10:04/M

5 Liz Chighizola Issaquah 1515 33 10 0:31:23.2 0:31:28.1 0:00:04.9 10:07/M

6 Emily Loney Sammamish 1544 39 15 0:36:51.0 0:36:58.6 0:00:07.7 11:53/M

7 Jennie Johnson Sammamish 1536 36 24 0:42:38.4 0:42:46.6 0:00:08.2 13:45/M

8 Breanna Ayers Everett 1504 35 27 0:43:45.5 0:44:08.2 0:00:22.7 14:07/M

9 Michele Travis Bellevue 1574 37 29 0:45:01.3 0:45:22.1 0:00:20.8 14:31/M

10 Nicole Luniewski Kirkland 1545 31 30 0:46:23.9 0:46:36.6 0:00:12.7 14:58/M

11 Deborah Headlee Bothell 1532 38 34 0:50:38.5 0:51:10.2 0:00:31.7 16:20/M

12 Cindy Kruse Kirkland 1541 39 36 0:51:49.9 0:52:02.2 0:00:12.4 16:43/M

13 Alice Rison Sammamish 1590 39 39 0:56:34.6 0:56:52.7 0:00:18.1 18:15/M

14 Cami Aksdal Kirkland 1582 39 40 0:57:47.4 0:58:34.6 0:00:47.2 18:38/M

15 Amanda Iriass Issaquah 1588 36 41 0:58:00.4 0:58:41.3 0:00:40.9 18:43/M

16 Deserie Bohl Yelm 1511 33 42 0:58:01.0 0:58:39.7 0:00:38.7 18:43/M

17 Kelsy Greene Bellevue 1528 38 45 0:59:47.6 1:00:05.6 0:00:17.9 19:17/M

18 Sarah Arbuckle Kirkland 1581 33 48 1:03:05.7 1:03:32.3 0:00:26.6 20:21/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 19 and Under

Male 19 and Under

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for awards.  If you have a question about the timing results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Accelerate the Pace

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 10, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

5K Age Group Page 6 of 8



Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for awards.  If you have a question about the timing results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mostafa Mantawy 1597 31 10 0:29:42.7 0:29:42.7 9:35/M

2 Charles Rison Issaquah 1591 39 15 0:35:03.0 0:35:20.5 0:00:17.5 11:18/M

3 Scott Aungst Sammamish 1503 38 17 0:36:40.4 0:36:56.6 0:00:16.2 11:50/M

4 Barrett Travis Bellevue 1575 37 21 0:43:20.8 0:43:37.5 0:00:16.7 13:59/M

5 Joe Rea Everett 1561 38 22 0:43:45.4 0:44:07.8 0:00:22.4 14:07/M

6 Justin Johnson Sammamish 1537 37 23 0:46:08.4 0:46:17.3 0:00:08.9 14:53/M

7 David Owshalimpur Tacoma 1556 39 24 0:46:22.7 0:46:36.6 0:00:13.9 14:57/M

8 Grady Leupold Bellevue 1543 39 32 0:59:47.2 1:00:06.6 0:00:19.4 19:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Denise Novosel Newcastle 1553 44 6 0:30:54.6 0:30:57.6 0:00:02.9 9:58/M

2 Tina Kettell Kirkland 1539 47 7 0:30:58.8 0:31:02.4 0:00:03.6 9:59/M

3 Amy Cali Kirkland 1512 40 8 0:31:01.8 0:31:07.7 0:00:05.8 10:00/M

4 Rachel Baumgartner Sammamish 1508 47 13 0:36:19.2 0:36:31.1 0:00:11.9 11:43/M

5 Michon Culver Sammamish 1521 40 17 0:38:43.7 0:38:55.4 0:00:11.7 12:29/M

6 Deanna DuBreuil Issaquah 1524 44 18 0:38:44.5 0:38:55.7 0:00:11.2 12:30/M

7 Lana Balan Snohomish 1506 47 20 0:40:37.9 0:41:02.9 0:00:25.0 13:06/M

8 Suzy Matter Mill Creek 222 43 22 0:42:15.2 0:42:33.1 0:00:17.9 13:38/M

9 Kristi Langenbacher Camden 218 43 23 0:42:18.8 0:42:37.4 0:00:18.6 13:39/M

10 Susan Devine Tucson 1523 43 25 0:42:59.5 0:43:12.9 0:00:13.4 13:52/M

11 Toni McCormick Fall City 1548 43 26 0:43:08.6 0:43:17.3 0:00:08.7 13:55/M

12 Dianne King Sammamish 1589 49 32 0:47:56.6 0:48:09.6 0:00:13.0 15:28/M

13 Dawn Muldowney Sammamish 1551 41 33 0:50:13.7 0:50:41.3 0:00:27.6 16:12/M

14 Gienna Njie Shoreline 1552 46 37 0:53:50.2 0:54:01.9 0:00:11.7 17:22/M

15 Sharla Hall Duvall 1529 44 38 0:54:56.7 0:55:18.1 0:00:21.4 17:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ben Ulness Bothell 1585 40 2 0:22:35.2 0:22:36.6 0:00:01.4 7:17/M

2 Gellert Dornay 1595 42 4 0:24:25.6 0:24:25.6 7:53/M

3 Lance Leamer Woodinville 1584 45 7 0:26:02.9 0:26:07.3 0:00:04.4 8:24/M

4 Kyle Kruse Kirkland 1540 41 11 0:30:24.9 0:30:31.3 0:00:06.4 9:48/M

5 Kevin McGill Seattle 1549 41 16 0:35:15.3 0:35:20.3 0:00:05.0 11:22/M

6 Adrian Au Snoqualmie 1502 44 18 0:39:16.7 0:39:23.1 0:00:06.4 12:40/M

7 Eric Baumgartner Sammamish 1509 49 19 0:40:00.9 0:40:13.6 0:00:12.7 12:54/M

8 Doug Muldowney Sammamish 1550 41 28 0:50:16.8 0:50:40.1 0:00:23.3 16:13/M

9 Adrian Hall Duvall 1530 44 30 0:54:51.8 0:55:16.2 0:00:24.4 17:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Molly Hurd Sammamish 1535 53 2 0:22:11.4 0:22:14.4 0:00:03.0 7:09/M

2 Dana Swift Snoqualmie 1570 56 11 0:32:36.4 0:32:42.3 0:00:05.9 10:31/M

3 Theresa Rhoades Seattle 1562 57 44 0:58:46.4 0:59:07.6 0:00:21.2 18:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Harshman Seattle 1586 54 1 0:19:49.0 0:19:51.0 0:00:02.0 6:24/M

2 Frank Hinkley 1593 54 6 0:25:59.7 0:25:59.7 8:23/M

3 Charles Turner Seattle 1576 52 12 0:30:29.8 0:30:34.6 0:00:04.8 9:50/M

4 Gavin Balan Snohomish 1505 52 20 0:40:38.1 0:41:02.5 0:00:24.4 13:06/M

5 Chris Sammarco 1598 55 31 0:55:20.5 0:55:20.5 17:51/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for awards.  If you have a question about the timing results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michele Oldroyd Sammamish 1554 61 12 0:32:57.6 0:33:09.8 0:00:12.2 10:38/M

2 Cindy Casey Kent 1514 62 43 0:58:45.7 0:59:07.9 0:00:22.2 18:57/M

3 Linda Towne Kirkland 1571 68 46 1:02:59.7 1:03:32.9 0:00:33.2 20:19/M

4 Chris Williams Kirkland 1577 62 47 1:03:02.0 1:03:31.7 0:00:29.7 20:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bob Towne Kirkland 1572 68 27 0:49:12.6 0:49:45.0 0:00:32.4 15:52/M

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69
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